

23 SBD/ 2021-22/ MMGSY (GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Harizan tola to Tiyaar Tola (Fid!-105873)

Balsi

DIVISION

Amour

SUB-DIVISION

Date of start!- 23/09/2021

Date of Completion- 22/09/2022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

-1588

Niyaz Ahmad.

Abstract of Cost

32

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/2) P.V. & Fixing bench mark pillar — — — E.I.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) —					
(i) Bench mark pillar —					
1.10 KM @ 5564.50/KM — ₹ 6121.00					
(ii) Reference pillar —					
1.10 KM @ 3121.96/KM — ₹ 3434.16					
(2/3) clearing of Grass & road bend — — — E.I.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) — 0.2199 Hect					
@ ₹ 53879.82/Hect — — — ₹ 11848.16					
(3/4) Const. of road embankment — — — E.I.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (17) —					
(a) 1000 m lead —					
462.62 m ³ @ 190.14/m ³ — ₹ 87963.00					
(b) 100 m lead —					
1079.45 m ³ @ ₹ 153.94/m ³ — ₹ 166127.00					
(4/5) Const. of sub-grade of El shoulder — — —					
Qty vide TMB					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (17) - 1623.31 m ³					
@ ₹ 191.82/m ³ ————— ₹ 311383.4					
(5/7) Const. of G.S B. grt -					
— EIT					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 585.60 m ³					
@ ₹ 3081.99/m ³ ————— ₹ 1804813.4					
(6/10) P.V. Layer, Spread of					
Compacting WBM 43 —					
— EIT					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 113.40 m ³					
@ ₹ 3699.62/m ³ ————— ₹ 419537.4					
(7/14) Const. of un-reinforced					
c.c Pavement —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 131.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 6843.77/m ³ ————— ₹ 900093.4					
(8/22) P.V. & Fixing entomater					
Sign board — — —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (18) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 13079.62/No. ————— ₹ 26159.4					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{9}{29}$) E/W in excavation of found. — — EIT					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (19) —					118.67 m ³
Page No. (23) —					191.57 m ³
					310.24 m ³
@ ₹ 283.94/m ³ —					₹ 88090.00
($\frac{10}{30}$) Sand filler in found. — — EIT					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (19) —					11.75 m ³
Page No. (24) —					18.22 m ³
					29.97 m ³
@ ₹ 444.32/m ³ —					₹ 13316.00
($\frac{11}{31}$) Plv R.C.C M15 in found. — — — EIT					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (19) —					10.68 m ³
Page No. (24) —					16.56 m ³
					27.24 m ³
@ ₹ 5697.37/m ³ —					₹ 155196.00
($\frac{12}{32}$) Plv R.C.C. M25 concrete in box cell — —					
Qty in TMB					
Page No. (19) —					122.66 m ³

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No (27) -		24.84	m ³		
Page No (28) -		117.58	m ³		
Page No (30) -		59.80	m ³		
		326.88	m ³		
@ ₹ 7176.32/m ³ -					₹ 2345795.4
(13/33) Back filling behind					
abutment -		E.I.			
Qty vide TMB					
Page No (29) -		44.40	m ³		
Page No (31) -		53.28	m ³		
		97.68	m ³		
Letting Fee -		92.64	m ³		
@ ₹ 2821.41/m ³ -					₹ 261376.4
(14/34) P.V. weep-holes -					
-		E.I.			
Qty, vide TMB					
Page No (30) -		70	No.		
Page No (31) -		96	No.		
		166	No.		
@ ₹ 83.54/No. -					₹ 13868.4
(15/35) Supply, fitted					
plaster HUSD bar in					
to R.C. work -					
-		E.I.			

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in MT					
Page no (20) -			1.70	MT	
Page no. (51) -			0.880	MT	
Page no. (31) -			0.124	MT	
			1.273	MT	
Page no (20) -			2.345	MT	
			3.567	MT	
			21.42	MT	
Limit H-1 -			21.10	MT	
@ ₹ 49276.26/MT					₹ 1039729.00
					₹ 7654848.00
Add 12% G.S.T. -			₹ 918582.00		
Add 1% L.C.W -			₹ 76548.00		
Add S.F. -			₹ 90000.00		
					₹ 8739978.00
Less 2.51% below -			₹ 219373.00		
					₹ 8820605.00
Less Previous Payments			₹ 5831857.00		
					₹ 2688748.00
<u>Thamra</u>					
28.03.24					
J.E.					

28/03/24
AE